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No.

59
28

7
207

112
113
86

207
100

52
83
3

27
468

Name

ANTONIO FERREIRA
LEANDRO - EDSON

RICARDO DOMENECH
GUSTAVO CAMILO

CARLOS ANTONIO
ROGERIO CORDEIRO
REINALDO SILVA
GUSTAVO CAMILO
HUGO ALBERTI
ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS
CLODOALDO JOSE FRANCES
ALESSANDRE MATUKAJ
ANDERSON MAIA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES

Class

Copa Opala
Copa Opala

Forca Livre TA
Forca Livre TA

Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB
Forca Livre TB

Total points

35
35

40
15

35
24
23
20
16
14
12
8
5
3

R1.

15
20

20
--

15
12
8

20
6

10
4
2
3
--

R2.

20
15

20
15

20
12
15
--

10
4
8
6
2
3

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo

Geral final Forca Livre

Interlagos 4,309 Km

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
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